

31.12.2022: xəbər

Scientific and cultural event "I am a Turanian traveler" on the occasion of the 130th anniversary of Ahmet Javad at Khazar University is on AZERTAC and other websites

On December 29, 2022, AZERTAC and other websites published news about the scientific and cultural event called "I am a Turanian wayfarer" on the occasion of the 130th anniversary of the prominent representative of Azerbaijani literature, great poet, well-known educator and public figure Ahmet Javad held at Khazar University.

https://azertag.az/xeber/Ahmed_Cavad_130_Men_bir_Turan_yolchusuyam-2429573

AZƏRTAC və digər saytlar Xəzər Universitetində Əhməd Cavadın 130 illiyi münasibətilə "Mən bir Turan yolçusuyam" adlı elmi-mədəni tədbirin keçirilməsi haqqında

2022-ci il dekabrın 29-da AZƏRTAC və digər saytlar Xəzər Universitetində Azərbaycan ədəbiyyatının görkəmli nümayəndəsi, böyük şair, tanınmış maarifçi və ictimai xadim Əhməd Cavadın 130 illiyi münasibətilə "Mən bir Turan yolçusuyam" adlı elmi-mədəni tədbirin keçirilməsi haqqında xəbər yayımlamışlar.

https://azertag.az/xeber/Ahmed_Cavad_130_Men_bir_Turan_yolchusuyam-2429573